BRECKNOCK

Dancing
Rally 2017

Penalties

TOTAL

POSITION

No.

CLWB / CLUB

Competitor(s)

o

Builth Wells

Caitlin Price
Daisy Lynch
Tomas Pugh
Nathan Evans
Lucy Ballard
Amelia Morgan
Poppy Hughes

38

33

71

Erwood

Lydia Powell
Sam Powell
Powell

Pritchard
Adelaide Watkins
Jones

Meg
Bryony

Emma

42

41

83

Llandefalle

WITHDRAWN

13

Pontfaen

Chloe Williams
Angaharad Rees
Lewis Williams
Carys Rees
Chloe Thomas
Katie Davies
Wilson

Prother

Nia
Emily

39

33

72




14

Sennybridge

Libby Davies
Havard
Jones

Erin
Lauryn
Caitlyn

Davies Gwen Davies

34

31

65

16

Trecastle

Rebekah Hood
Casey Morgan
Jess Jones
Georgia Jones
Izzy Hood
Seren Morgan
Elliot

Paige Jones
Katie

32

30

62

17

Troedrhiwdalar

WITHDRAWN




